
Name Address Occupation Email Area of Representation 
Patrick Howard 13602 Country Pine Ct., Tomball, TX 77375 Business Owner me@patrickghoward.com At-Large Representation
Lorel Hohl 13607 Lost Creek Rd, Tomball, TX 77375 Volunteer/Retired Lhohlford@gmail.com At-Large Representation
Javier Ramirez Jr. 18302 Sessile Oak Dr., Tomball TX 77377 Sr. Financial Analyst Javir7790@gmail.com At-Large Representation
Paul Michna 1325 Virgie Community, Magnolia, TX 77354 Retired Tomball Police Chief cpmichna@msn.com At-Large Representation
Linda Stoll 14226 Spring Pines Drive, Tomball, TX 77375 Executive Assistant Tomball ISD lindamariestoll@gmail.com At-Large Representation 
Katie Smith 5038 Viking Drive, Houston, TX 77092 Marketing and Business Development Manager, BRAVE/architecture kaitlinemily.smith@gmail.com At-Large Representation, other
Russel Blue 16428 Fred J Petrich Rd., Tomball, TX 77377 Financial Advisor rblue@jrbadvisorgroup.com Downtown Business Owner
Amber Mesorana 26015 Smokey Willow Dr., Tomball, TX 77375 Business Owner anmesorana@gmail.com Downtown Business Owner
Scott Moore 404 S Pine St., Tomball, TX 77375 Business Owner - Tejas Chocolate + BBQ scott@tejaschocolate.com Downtown Business Owner, Downtown Resident
Gene Guillermo Reyes 515 Pecan St, Tomball, TX 77375 Business Owner genegreyes@gmail.com Downtown Business Owner, Downtown Resident, Land Owner, Other
Dana Daigle 13507 Country Ln, Tomball TX 77375 Retired Health Administration danamdaigle@gmail.com Downtown Business Owner, Land Owner 
Michael Dean Pierce 13607 Arcott Bend, Tomball, TX 77377 Entrepreneur at IdeaCo - Cloud Chief & Co michaeldeanpiercejr@gmail.com Downtown Business Owner, Land Owner, Downtown Resident
Amanda Kelly 19710 Rippling Brook Ln., Tomball, TX 77375 Market Manager for Tomball Farmers Market contact.us@tomballfm.org Downtown Business Owner, Other
Bryan Hutson 55 W Twinberry Pl., The Woodlands, TX 77381 Attorney, Tomball Historic District Developer b.hutson@hutsongroup.com Downtown Business Owner, Other
Matt Davis 111 West Main Street, Tomball, TX 77375 Concert Industry Professional matt@mainstreetcrossing.com Downtown Business Owner, Other
Bill Hightower 511 Hicks St., Tomball, TX 77375 Electrical Contractor bill@hightowerelectricltd.com  Downtown Resident, Land Owner
John Reed 515 Kane St., Tomball, TX 77375 Teacher/Professor at University of Houston jearjohnreed@yahoo.com  Downtown Resident, Land Owner
Lisa Daniels 403 Epps St., Tomball, TX 77375 Territory Manager Pharmaceutical Sales ledaniels00@mac.com  Downtown Resident, Land Owner
Christina Black 402 Commerce St., Tomball, TX 77375 Office Manager - BlackBird RV christinablack111712@yahoo.com Downtown Resident
Colleen Pye 411 Fannin St., Unit A, Tomball, TX 77375 Realtor info@colleenpye.com Downtown Resident
Ro Rueda 506 Mason St., Tomball, TX 77375 Accountant/Software Consultant rrueda@thefinancialsuccessgroup.com Downtown Resident
Scott Nixdorf 403 N. Oak, Tomball, TX 77375 Driver firefighter67_2000@yahoo.com Downtown Resident
Rachael Rutledge 405 Epps St, Tomball, TX 77379 Teacher rrutledge512@gmail.com Downtown Resident
Belinda Abbott-Shaw 400 Epps, Tomball, TX 77375 Interior Designer/Home Stylist bshaw0857@aol.com Downtown Resident
Greg LeBoeuf 307 Epps St, Tomball, Tx 77375 Sr. Distribution Manager greg.leboeuf@gmail.com Downtown Resident
Larrissa Roberts 922 Buster Circle, Tomball, TX 77375 Talent Buyer larrissa.roberts@gmail.com Downtown Resident
Kay Glasscock 616 S Walnut St. Tomball, TX 77375 Real Estate Agent heartkayg@gmail.com Downtown Resident, Land Owner  
Florine Ellis 415 Baker Dr., Tomball, TX 77375 CPA floellis123@gmail.com Downtown Resident, Downtown Real Estate 
Theresa Clark 1122 Audrey Trails, Tomball, TX 77375 Artist, Face Painter, Co-Navigator for Deaf-Blind tericlarkart@mail.com Downtown Resident, Land Owner, At-Large Representation, Other
Ester Mera 515 Kane Street, Tomball, TX 77375 Artist esthermera@gmail.com Downtown Resident, Other 
Rosalie Dillon 14166 Turnervine, Tomball, TX 77375 Retired rosaliedillon92@yahoo.com Land Owner
Cody Miller 13311 Pine Lake Bend, Tomball, TX 77375 Director Government Affairs, GHBA codyamiller0630@gmail.com Land Owner
Mitchell Holderrieth 310 Ruel Rd., Magnolia, TX 77355 Retired Mrh7464@gmail.com Land Owner
Terry Casey 14815 Oak Shores Dr., Willis, Texas 77318 Real Estate Management tsc@casey.us.com Land Owner, At-Large Representation
Stephanie Skinner 22410 Willow Creek Bridge Lane, Tomball, TX 77375 Risk Manager, Magnolia ISD stevenandstephanie2@gmail.com Land Owner, At-Large Representation, Other
James Mohrfeld 14406 Spring Mountain Dr., Tomball, TX 77377 Business Owner/Engineer jim@premiumvalves.com Land Owner, Other - Business Owner
Benjamin Sedberry 1511 Joseph Ct., Tomball, TX 77375 Business Owner ben.sedberry@gmail.com Other
Josh Sebren 31202 Columba Ct., Tomball, TX 77375 Pastor josh.sebren@gmail.com Other
Eric Sundin 15303 Parkville Dr., Houston, TX 77068 Artist eric_sundin@yahoo.com Other
Hal Aber 6905 Tournament Drive, Houston, TX 77069 Retired HalabeR44@gmail.com Other
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CJ Foster 11000 Gatesden Dr., Apt. 1201, Tomball, TX 77377 Retired art4cjfoster@gmail.com Other
Angelle Farrell 15414 Winterhaven Dr, Tomball, TX 77377 Teacher at Tomball ISD angellefarrell@tomballisd.net Other
Jennifer Moorhead 6623 Greencreek Meadows Dr., Spring, TX 77379 Private Violin Teacher/Clinician for Klein ISD jenmoor007@gmail.com Other - Tenant at Salem Lutheran Church
Amy Mason 25003 Di-Von Dr., Tomball, TX 77377 Director of Communication amason@tomballchamber.org Other- Chamber Rep., Tomball Sister City Org. Rep.
Lisa Morales 18631 Summercliff Ln, Tomball, TX 77377 Music Faculty-Director of Program- Lone Star College- Tomball lisa.r.morales@lonestar.edu Other- Private business owner
Kayla Thompson 418 Cherry Springs LN., Spring,TX 77373 Student - Tomball High School 418KATfable@gmail.com Student
Ava Simmons 13226 Spurlin Meadow Dr, Tomball, TX 77377 Student - Tomball Memorial High School avagreers@gmail.com Student
Sarah Skinner 22410 Willow Creek Bridge Lane, Tomball, TX 77375 Student - Magnolia West High School sarahskinnerusa@gmail.com Student
Ella Farrell 15414 Winterhaven Dr, Tomball, TX 77377 Student - Tomball Memorial High School Ellapearlf8@gmail.com Student
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